graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 480 200 2017-18 0 2018-19 193 70 280000(Three Lakh
Eighty Thousand )

111

2017-18 480 264 2018-19 0 2019-20 258 147 300000(Four Lakh ) 78

2018-19 460 249 2019-20 0 2020-21 246 132 320000(Three Lakh
Twenty Thousand )

74

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 5040230 (Fifty Lakh Forty Thousand Two Hundred Thirty) 3747955 (Thirty Seven Lakh Forty Seven Thousand Nine
Hundred Fifty Five)

3817556 (Thirty Eight Lakh Seventeen Thousand Five Hundred
Fifty Six)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2564399 (Twenty Five Lakh Sixty Four Thousand Three
Hundred Ninety Nine)

4265122 (Forty Two Lakh Sixty Five Thousand One Hundred
Twenty Two)

2995169 (Twenty Nine Lakh Ninety Five Thousand One
Hundred Sixty Nine)

Engineering Workshops 2135005 (Twenty One Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Five) 3703578 (Thirty Seven Lakh Three Thousand Five Hundred
Seventy Eight)

5592054 (Fifty Five Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Fifty Four)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

38604880 (Three Crore Eighty Six Lakh Four Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty)

51686237 (Five Crore Sixteen Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty Seven)

50731402 (Five Crore Seven Lakh Thirty One Thousand Four
Hundred Two)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 61719086 (Six Crore Seventeen Lakh Nineteen Thousand
Eighty Six)

93879744 (Nine Crore Thirty Eight Lakh Seventy Nine
Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Four)

98619477 (Nine Crore Eighty Six Lakh Nineteen Thousand
Four Hundred Seventy Seven)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

159610437 (Fifteen Crore Ninety Six Lakh Ten Thousand Four
Hundred Thirty Seven)

26394479 (Two Crore Sixty Three Lakh Ninety Four Thousand
Four Hundred Seventy Nine)

25079970 (Two Crore Fifty Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Nine
Hundred Seventy)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 20516352 (Two Crore Five Lakh Sixteen Thousand Three
Hundred Fifty Two)

6192930 (Sixty One Lakh Ninety Two Thousand Nine Hundred
Thirty)

7031211 (Seventy Lakh Thirty One Thousand Two Hundred
Eleven)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 4 2 2

No. of Patents Granted 3 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 2 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 1 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 400000 0